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Team name
round 

1
round 

2
round 

3
round 

4
round 

5
Total 
points

Ranking
diff
from 
1

: 2.0 : 3.0 : : : 3.0 : 2.0 : : 0.0 : 5.0 1.0 : 4.0 2330 2503 2395 2215 -14.5

3.0 : 2.0 : 4.0 : 1.0 : : : : : 1.0 : 4.0 2.0 : 3.0 2376 2401 2279 2242 -6.0

: 1.0 : 4.0 : 2.0 : 3.0 1.0 : 4.0 : 4.0 : 1.0 : : : 2498 2518 2133 2262 -28.5

: : 3.0 : 2.0 : 2.0 : 3.0 : 3.0 : 2.0 2.0 : 3.0 : : 2559 2254 2331 2462 -4.0

: : 4.0 : 1.0 3.0 : 2.0 : 1.0 : 4.0 : : : 1.0 : 4.0 2382 2219 2203 2315 -20.5

2.0 : 3.0 : : : 4.0 : 1.0 : 1.0 : 4.0 1.0 : 4.0 : : 2487 2473 2236 2252 -9.5

: : 1.0 : 4.0 2.0 : 3.0 : 4.0 : 1.0 : 5.0 : 0.0 : : 2612 2404 2296 2428 -9.0

: : : 3.0 : 2.0 : 4.0 : 1.0 0.0 : 5.0 : 4.0 : 1.0 : 2252 2315 2378 2271 -18.0

5.0 : 0.0 4.0 : 1.0 : : : : : 1.0 : 4.0 : 2.0 : 3.0 2471 2502 2318 2493 0.0

4.0 : 1.0 3.0 : 2.0 : : 4.0 : 1.0 : : : 3.0 : 2.0 : 2542 2346 2633 2375 -5.0

Aplis 2 
Round:  3 TenPinLiga 2017-2018
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1 Jeļena Dolgova Wizards 0 0 0 0 0 178.5 22 178.5 22
2 Jurijs Dolgovs Wizards 9666 9390 48 195.6 14 23 9.2 206.9 2 167 183 187 154 699 5 198.4 8
3 Aleksandrs Rosco Wizards 9653 9009 48 187.7 20 14 5.6 196.3 9 197 184 171 183 771 1 195.9 9
4 Julians Visockis Wizards 9049 8773 43 204.0 9 22 8.8 217.4 0 204 161 186 194 745 4 215 0

Total with HDC 33 579 539 555 542 2215 10 39
1 Vladimirs Lagunovs NB1 8987 8643 44 196.4 13 14 5.6 202.9 5 180 156 212 174 742 3 196.6 9
2 Ģirts Gabrāns NB1 10498 9954 52 191.4 18 23 9.2 197.4 8 160 162 159 255 768 5 193.5 11
3 Dainis Mauriņš NB1 10127 9179 52 176.5 29 40 16 183.5 18 145 168 207 140 732 3 181.7 19

Total with HDC 31 516 517 609 600 2242 11 39
1 Māris Dukurs NB2 8809 8466 45 188.1 19 19 7.6 197.9 8 157 190 135 154 668 6 198.9 7
2 Jānis Naļivaiko NB2 7880 6960 40 174.0 31 29 11.6 180.8 20 162 162 162 162 728 0 180.8 20
3 Natālija Riznik NB2 3920 3200 20 160.0 35 12 4.8 161.8 33 161.8 33
4 Guntars Beisons NB2 7987 7499 40 187.5 21 20 8 192.6 12 232 199 185 202 866 1 198.1 8
5 Rasma Mauriņa NB2 1047 879 7 125.6 39 6 2.4 125.6 59 125.6 59

Total with HDC 132 591 591 522 558 2262 7 127
1 Artemijs Hudjakovs Jūrmala GANGS 8940 8936 43 207.8 7 20 8 210.6 0 233 235 276 192 936 0 216.1 0
2 Veronika Hudjakova Jūrmala GANGS 7951 7781 37 210.3 5 3 1.2 218.8 0 221 172 204 159 756 4 216 0
3 Elena Blagova Jūrmala GANGS 2649 2525 12 210.4 4 2 0.8 199.3 7 199.3 7
4 Ints Krievkalns Jūrmala GANGS 9857 9325 48 194.3 16 16 6.4 195.3 10 201 162 186 181 770 4 197.1 9

Total with HDC 17 665 579 676 542 2462 8 16
1 Mārtiņš Matisans PIN breakers 9531 7911 52 152.1 37 18 7.2 157.4 36 136 136 145 124 685 2 155.5 38
2 Nauris Zīds PIN breakers 10225 9357 52 179.9 25 23 9.2 183.3 18 145 232 186 202 837 3 184.4 17
3 Igors Plade PIN breakers 10348 9348 52 179.8 27 13 5.2 182 19 191 178 157 191 793 0 180.8 20

Total with HDC 73 545 619 561 590 2315 5 75
1 Andis Dārziņš TURBO 6712 6712 32 209.8 6 5 2 213.8 0 213.8 0
2 Tomass Dārziņš TURBO 4713 4449 24 185.4 23 4 1.6 194 11 184 166 160 149 703 3 190.6 13
3 Jānis Zālītis TURBO 8534 7910 44 179.8 26 24 9.6 189.4 14 136 157 190 178 717 4 183.6 18
4 Onur Ozmen TURBO 2350 2150 12 179.2 28 11 4.4 181.9 19 181.9 19
5 Nikolajs Ovčiņņikovs TURBO 4981 4981 24 207.5 8 8 3.2 217.6 0 157 230 235 210 832 6 215 0

Total with HDC 44 502 578 610 562 2252 13 50
1 Madara Liepiņa Ragana 5728 4124 32 128.9 38 26 10.4 134.2 53 134.2 53
2 Jānis Zemītis Ragana 10259 10247 48 213.5 3 10 4 217.6 0 203 218 185 205 811 3 217 0
3 Māris Eisaks Ragana 7428 7208 36 200.2 11 9 3.6 203 4 255 258 179 165 873 2 202.6 5
4 Mārtiņš Nicmanis Ragana 7014 6234 36 173.2 32 21 8.4 179 21 156 147 191 166 744 3 177.8 22

Total with HDC 78 639 648 580 561 2428 8 80
1 Pauls Aizpurvs Shark 8813 8105 44 184.2 24 22 8.8 190.6 13 183 155 182 171 743 2 189.1 14
2 Aivars Zaharovs Shark 6791 5491 36 152.5 36 28 11.2 158.9 35 124 165 108 170 707 3 158.6 35
3 Valentīns Giņko Shark 8649 7141 44 162.3 34 26 10.4 168.8 28 129 188 193 199 821 3 171.6 26
4 Arnolds Lokmanis Shark 2398 2090 12 174.2 30 15 6 177.5 22 177.5 22

Total with HDC 98 512 584 559 616 2271 8 97
1 Jānis Štokmanis Rags 8838 8638 43 200.9 10 23 9.2 202.9 4 214 190 173 198 791 1 203.4 4
2 Māris Štokmanis Rags 6867 6307 34 185.5 22 23 9.2 190.2 13 190.2 13
3 Aleksis Štokmanis Rags 8044 7045 41 171.8 33 14 5.6 176.6 23 178 183 183 145 781 1 175.7 24
4 Daniels Vēzis Rags 8610 8610 38 226.6 1 11 4.4 231.7 0 232 233 264 192 921 2 232.3 0

Total with HDC 40 651 633 647 562 2493 4 41
1 Tatjana Kožemjakina Mamuti 8857 8593 44 195.3 15 18 7.2 199.8 7 199.8 7
2 Jeļena Juberte Mamuti 5652 5424 28 193.7 17 9 3.6 199.4 7 215 185 187 158 773 5 197.5 8
3 Edmunds Jansons Mamuti 9832 9832 44 223.5 2 7 2.8 227.9 0 219 202 233 262 916 1 229.8 0
4 Arvils Sproģis Mamuti 7261 7105 36 197.4 12 37 14.8 207.5 1 183 181 151 167 686 7 206.5 2

Total with HDC 15 625 576 579 595 2375 13 17

3 TenPinLiga 2017-2018
Individual results A2R4-09.01. A2R5-16.01.
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3 TenPinLiga 17-18
Handikapi turnīram >>>out
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1 35 Aivars Zaharovs M 158.6 153.2 32 170 108 165 124 139 134 154 161
2 9 Aleksandrs Rosco M 195.9 191.4 32 183 171 184 197 191 170 183 202
3 24 Aleksis Štokmanis M 175.7 170.7 32 145 183 183 178 190 198 141 183
4 0 Andis Dārziņš M 213.8 209.8 32 185 195 198 189 184 234 258 169
5 22 Arnolds Lokmanis M 177.5 174.2 12 233 183 137 162
6 0 Artemijs Hudjakovs M 216.1 206.8 32 192 276 235 233 188 196 176 224
7 2 Arvils Sproģis M 206.5 199.9 32 167 151 181 183 203 159 159 188
8 19 Dainis Mauriņš M 181.7 176.2 32 140 207 168 145 157 188 157 214
9 0 Daniels Vēzis M 232.3 226.1 32 192 264 233 232 209 220 263 213
10 0 Edmunds Jansons M 229.8 223.5 32 262 233 202 219 235 232 201 193
11 7 Elena Blagova F 199.3 193.3 32 197 203 189 214 220 182 186 192
12 11 Ģirts Gabrāns M 193.5 188.7 32 255 159 162 160 211 225 204 205
13 8 Guntars Beisons M 198.1 190.6 32 202 185 199 232 169 155 193 147
14 20 Igors Plade M 180.8 175.5 32 191 157 178 191 176 197 213 164
15 9 Ints Krievkalns M 197.1 192.0 32 181 186 162 201 150 175 170 173
16 20 Jānis Naļivaiko M 180.8 177.2 32 193 170 170 174 144 150 144 183
17 4 Jānis Štokmanis M 203.4 198.2 32 198 173 190 214 192 167 184 211
18 18 Jānis Zālītis M 183.6 179.0 32 178 190 157 136 158 225 212 245
19 0 Jānis Zemītis M 217.0 210.6 32 205 185 218 203 172 244 218 190
20 22 Jeļena Dolgova F 178.5 172.8 32 183 167 202 179 196 167 129 179
21 8 Jeļena Juberte F 197.5 192.1 32 158 187 185 215 182 228 206 184
22 0 Julians Visockis M 215.0 207.6 32 186 161 204 246 196 208 222 140
23 8 Jurijs Dolgovs M 198.4 193.6 32 154 187 183 167 176 223 279 269
24 53 Madara Liepiņa F 134.2 128.9 32 135 161 112 148 107 148 152 140
25 7 Māris Dukurs M 198.9 192.8 32 154 135 190 157 146 151 156 162
26 5 Māris Eisaks M 202.6 198.0 32 165 179 258 255 224 224 220 205
27 13 Māris Štokmanis M 190.2 184.7 32 184 147 162 174 203 194 165 111
28 38 Mārtiņš Matisans M 155.5 149.8 32 124 145 136 136 174 144 140 137
29 22 Mārtiņš Nicmanis M 177.8 173.0 32 166 191 147 156 151 176 201 170
30 33 Natālija Riznik F 161.8 156.4 32 157 160 109 121 129 164 130 116
31 17 Nauris Zīds M 184.4 179.0 32 202 186 232 145 168 201 190 178
32 0 Nikolajs Ovčiņņikovs M 215.0 208.5 32 210 235 230 157 257 214 248 205
33 19 Onur Ozmen M 181.9 179.2 12 214 180 164 186
34 14 Pauls Aizpurvs M 189.1 184.9 32 171 182 155 183 200 198 166 172
35 59 Rasma Mauriņa F 125.6 125.6 7 136 120 104 127
36 7 Tatjana Kožemjakina F 199.8 195.3 32 174 193 205 196 173 189 212 159
37 13 Tomass Dārziņš M 190.6 185.4 24 149 160 166 184
38 26 Valentīns Giņko M 171.6 165.7 32 199 193 188 129 130 171 180 149
39 0 Veronika Hudjakova F 216.0 208.6 32 159 204 172 221 195 247 225 192
40 9 Vladimirs Lagunovs M 196.6 192.5 32 174 212 156 180 235 239 224 216
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